Division Schedule

Spring 2026

Day of Play: Saturday

| 263 _ Chlba Start Time: 3:00 pm
poolplayers.jp
Week Date The team listed first is the home team. Edit Mode On:
1 01/17/2026 1-2 5-6 34 7-8
2 01/24/2026 8-1 6-3 4-5 2-7
3 01/31/2026 1-5 8-3 4-7 6-2
4 02/07/2026 1-3 8-5 6-7 4-2
5 021412026 1-4 5-7 32 8-6
6 02/21/2026 7-1 2-8 35 6-4
7 02/28/2026 1-6 5-2 37 8-4
8 03/07/2026 2-1 6-5 4-3 8-7
9 03/14/2026 1-8 3-6 54 7-2
10 03/21/2026 5-1 3-8 [74 |5%en [2-6 |3%5en
11 03/28/2026 3-1 5-8 76 |siven [2-4 |3%%
12 04/04/2026 4-1 [7-5 134050 [2-3 |3%%; 68
13 04/11/2026 1-7 8-2 53 4-6
14 04/18/2026 6-1 [2-5 |20, [73 |35%, 48
15 04/25/2026 1-2 56 34 7-8
16 05/02/2026 8-1 6-3 4-5 2-7
17 05/09/2026 Playoff Week
18 05/16/2026 Playoff Week

OWeek 10,11,12, 14 IZH R P 2a—nd3d b 33 (LD ARE) .
Oz DDA REFEY 15:00 ~2A X —FTT,
O3 BEEITIKOZR 27 7 —3ANEPRY Tw3F— 2D BENCIT BT,

FHOOF =W L TITI &5 Bl 3,

* TD = Team dropped from schedule

26301
26302
26303
26304
26305
26306
26307
26308

Bee Paradise
Spin Off

Chief Chimera
Orcas

One Chance
Trigger
Woadpeckers
Bye

Division Rep 1:
Division Rep 2:
Division Rep 3:

Beep
Beep

BanBan Baraki Nishi Funabz
BanBan Baraki Nishi Funabz

BanBan Kamagaya

Pool & Darts Trigger Okubo
Beep

No Match This Week

Sakusabe-cho 592-2 2F
Sakusabe-cho 592-2 2F

Hongo-cho631
Hongo-cho631

Higashi-Michinobe5-8-27
Okubo1-21-12-3F
Sakusabe-cho 592-2 2F

Chiba
Chiba
Funabashi
Funabashi
Kamagaya
Narashino
Chiba

03
03
03
03
03
03
03

(04) 3215-8141
(04) 3215-8141
-
-
-
(04) 7411-6720
(04) 3215-8141

-

Printed 1/12/2026

League JO3



