



Division Schedule

263 - Chiba

Spring 2026
Day of Play: Saturday
Start Time: 3:00 pm

Week	Date	The team listed first is the home team.				Edit Mode On:
1	01/17/2026	1-2	5-6	3-4	7-8	
2	01/24/2026	8-1	6-3	4-5	2-7	
3	01/31/2026	1-5	8-3	4-7	6-2	
4	02/07/2026	1-3	8-5	6-7	4-2	
5	02/14/2026	1-4	5-7	3-2	8-6	
6	02/21/2026	7-1	2-8	3-5	6-4	
7	02/28/2026	1-6	5-2	3-7	8-4	
8	03/07/2026	2-1	6-5	4-3	8-7	
9	03/14/2026	1-8	3-6	5-4	7-2	
10	03/21/2026	5-1	3-8	7-4 14:00 ~ 3台進行	2-6 16:00 ~ 3台進行	
11	03/28/2026	3-1	5-8	7-6 14:00 ~ 3台進行	2-4 16:00 ~ 3台進行	
12	04/04/2026	4-1	7-5 14:00 ~ 3台進行	2-3 16:00 ~ 3台進行	6-8	
13	04/11/2026	1-7	8-2	5-3	4-6	
14	04/18/2026	6-1	2-5 16:00 ~ 3台進行	7-3 14:00 ~ 3台進行	4-8	
15	04/25/2026	1-2	5-6	3-4	7-8	
16	05/02/2026	8-1	6-3	4-5	2-7	
17	05/09/2026	Playoff Week				
18	05/16/2026	Playoff Week				

◎Week 10, 11, 12, 14 に変則スケジュールがあります（上記□囲み試合）。

◎その他の試合は通常通り 15:00～スタートです。

◎3台進行時のスコアラーは人数が足りているチームが優先的に行う形で、
お互いのチームが協力して行うようにお願いいたします。

* TD = Team dropped from schedule

26301	Bee Paradise	Beep	Sakusabe-cho 592-2 2F	Chiba	03	(04) 3215-8141
26302	Spin Off	Beep	Sakusabe-cho 592-2 2F	Chiba	03	(04) 3215-8141
26303	Chief Chimera	BanBan Baraki Nishi Funaba	Hongo-cho631	Funabashi	03	(____) ____-____
26304	Orcas	BanBan Baraki Nishi Funaba	Hongo-cho631	Funabashi	03	(____) ____-____
26305	One Chance	BanBan Kamagaya	Higashi-Michinobe5-8-27	Kamagaya	03	(____) ____-____
26306	Trigger	Pool & Darts Trigger Okubo	Okubo1-21-12-3F	Narashino	03	(04) 7411-6720
26307	Woodpeckers	Beep	Sakusabe-cho 592-2 2F	Chiba	03	(04) 3215-8141
26308	Bye	No Match This Week				(____) ____-____

Division Rep 1:

Division Rep 2:

Division Rep 3:

Printed 1/12/2026

League J03